Oasis 28 €0

Ref: PW1301

55 apartments TO to T4, exclusive, modern and elegant mirror the best that the city has to offer. The Development also
features parking, garden, terrace, storage and pool*.

e Outside e Pool e Amenities

e Heating

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com Portugal

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 Homes




Property Description

Breathing tranquility and well-being, the OASIS 28 project is the result of a unique urban rehabilitation project in Saldanha
area.

55 apartments TO to T4, exclusive, modern and elegant mirror the best that the city has to offer.

The Development also features parking, garden, terrace, storage and pool*.

Being currently build according to the highest standards and high quality finishes, is the exterior that often establishes the
color and texture, and creates areas of visual and highlights that end up defining the style of the project, where out of the

day-to-day mess, you can relax in your private Oasis.

About Saldanha:

A premium area in Lisbon with luxurious residential apartments designed for a modern generation. A center of enormous
urban dynamism where a new way of life, tranquility and leisure is being born and an incredibly attractive area to live
where modern rehabilitation projects are located for rental purposes or even with the intention of being family homes.

Saldanha is one of the areas of Lisbon with greater accessibility and shopping centers, gyms, restaurants and universities
can be found in the area. In Oasis 28 you are close to everything you need and a lot more...

*Check the units to know what units have terrace, balcony and pool.

** Possibility to convert units 10B and 10c into a 4 bedroom penthouse.

View our other properties for sale in the area of Saldanha and houses in Lisbon.

Find out more about the city in our guides to Lisbon and Saldanha.

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com [ j Eortugal
Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 omes


https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/saldanha
https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/lisbon
https://www.portugalhomes.com/portugal-property/lisbon
https://www.portugalhomes.com/portugal-property/saldanha

Gallery

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com [ j Eortugal
Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 omes



Additional Details

Attributes
Floors Condition Year Built
11 Under Construction 2022
Property Features
Outside Pool Amenities
Heating

New Development Features

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com Portugal

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 Homes



Development Units

Fraction Bedrooms
Shop 0
GFH 0

1P 0
1G 2
1J 2
1M 2
1N 2
2C 3
2D 2
3D 2
4C 3
4D 2
5D 2
6C 3
6D 2
9A-2 3
9B 2
9C 2
10 A 2

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Floor Size

129 sgm

40 sgm

37 sgm

70 sgm

74 sqgm

77 sqm

84 sqgm

185 sgm

73 sqgm

73 sqm

184 sgm

73 sqm

73 sgqm

184 sgqm

73 sgm

77 sqm

80 sgm

73 sgqm

217 sgm

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Price
Sold
Reserved
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold

[]

Portugal
Homes



Site Floorplan

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com [ j Eortugal
Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 omes



