



Oasis 28



55 apartments To to T4, exclusive, modern and elegant mirror the best that the city has to offer. The Development also features parking, garden, terrace, storage and pool*.

• Outside

• Pool

• Amenities

• Heating



Property Description

Breathing tranquility and well-being, the OASIS 28 project is the result of a unique urban rehabilitation project in Saldanha area.

55 apartments To to T4, exclusive, modern and elegant mirror the best that the city has to offer.

The Development also features parking, garden, terrace, storage and pool*.

Being currently build according to the highest standards and high quality finishes, is the exterior that often establishes the color and texture, and creates areas of visual and highlights that end up defining the style of the project, where out of the day-to-day mess, you can relax in your private Oasis.

About Saldanha:

A premium area in Lisbon with luxurious residential apartments designed for a modern generation. A center of enormous urban dynamism where a new way of life, tranquility and leisure is being born and an incredibly attractive area to live where modern rehabilitation projects are located for rental purposes or even with the intention of being family homes.

Saldanha is one of the areas of Lisbon with greater accessibility and shopping centers, gyms, restaurants and universities can be found in the area. In Oasis 28 you are close to everything you need and a lot more...

*Check the units to know what units have terrace, balcony and pool.

** Possibility to convert units 10B and 10c into a 4 bedroom penthouse.

View our other properties for sale in the area of Saldanha and houses in Lisbon.

Find out more about the city in our guides to Lisbon and Saldanha.



Gallery



























Telephone: +**351 213 471 603 Email:** info@portugalhomes.com Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Additional Details

Attributes

Floors 11	Condition Under Construction	Year Built 2022
Property Features		
Outside	Pool	Amenities
Heating		

New Development Features



Development Units

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
Shop	0	129 sqm	Sold
GF H	0	40 sqm	Reserved
1 P	0	37 sqm	Sold
1 G	2	70 sqm	Sold
1 J	2	74 sqm	Sold
1 M	2	77 sqm	Sold
1 N	2	84 sqm	Sold
2 C	3	185 sqm	Sold
2 D	2	73 sqm	Sold
3 D	2	73 sqm	Sold
4 C	3	184 sqm	Sold
4 D	2	73 sqm	Sold
5 D	2	73 sqm	Sold
6 C	3	184 sqm	Sold
6 D	2	73 sqm	Sold
9 A - 2	3	77 sqm	Sold
9 B	2	80 sqm	Sold
9 C	2	73 sqm	Sold
10 A	2	217 sqm	Sold
10 B	2	96 sqm	Sold



Telephone: +351 213 471 603 Email: info@portugalhomes.com Site Floorplan

